
 
 
 
 

Junior Varsity Boys Basketball 
Practice/Game Schedule 2022 

Mon  Jan 17  3:15-4:45 PM Practice 
Tue  Jan 18  3:15-4:45 PM Practice 
Wed  Jan 19  3:15-4:45 PM Practice 
Thur  Jan 20  4:30-6 PM Practice 
EXAM BREAK JANUARY 24-28 
Tue  Feb 1  2:30-4:30 PM Practice 
Wed  Feb 2  5:00-7 PM Practice 
Thur   Feb 3  7:45 PM  SBD @ LCS  
Mon  Feb 7  5:30 PM  SBD @ GA 
Tue  Feb 8  6:00 PM  STM @ SBD  
Thur         Feb 10             5:00 PM           SBD @ UWC 
Tue  Feb 15  4:30-6 PM Practice 
Wed  Feb 16  4:30-6 PM  Practice 
Thur  Feb 17  7:45 PM  SBD @ STM 
Tue  Feb 22  7:45 PM  SBD @ LCS 
Thur  Feb 24  4:30-6 PM Practice 
Mon  Feb 28  4:30-6 PM Practice  
Tue  Mar 1  7:45 PM  SBD @ STM 
Wed  Mar 2  4:30-6 PM Practice 
Thur  Mar 3   6:00 PM  UWC @ SBD 
 
MORE PRACTICES WILL BE ADDED SO LISTEN TO THE 
ANNOUNCMENTS!! 


